
Rush-Henrietta Senior High School
1799 Lehigh Station Road

Henrietta, NY 14467

Phone: (585) 359-5200

Principal: Dr. Timothy Shafer

TShafer@rhnet.org

Quarter(4) Report Card (2021-2022)

Student name: Test Student Student no.: 123456 Grade: 11 Counselor: Elizabeth Tabone

To the Parent/Guardian of:

Test Student
123 Street St.
W Henrietta, NY 14586-9453

Homeroom: 

Course Name Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4Abs Abs Abs AbsMTE LE RE FA CEYTD
Abs

AP Lang & Comp 90 88 84 95 89 2  2  1.00

L. Marquart (LMarquart@rhnet.org/1919)

Has shown satisfactory progress this marking period. Is kind and respectful.

AP US History 87 93 95 93 92 1  1  1.00

J. Bellanca Jr (JBellanca@rhnet.org/1355)

Is motivated, conscientious and dependable. Is a self-disciplined, independent worker.

Pre-Calculus 96 96 99 97 99 97 0  1.00

B. Usselman (BUsselman@rhnet.org/2612)

Demonstrates exceptional ability. Makes good use of class time.

Physics R 90 92 87 89 90 0  1.00

D. Sands (dsands@rhnet.org/2467)

Is a pleasure to have in class. Shows consistent effort.

Sports Management 98 96 97 0  0.50

A. Garlock (AGarlock@rhnet.org)

Is kind and respectful. Is a pleasure to have in class.

Bus Ownership/Mgmt 97 99 97 97 94 97 3  3  1.00

B. Norton (bnorton@rhnet.org/1878)

Is a pleasure to have in class. Demonstrates exceptional ability.

Phys Ed S1 92 93 93 0  0.25

R. Long (RLong@rhnet.org/1566)

Phys Ed S2 94 88 91 0  0.25

A. Pusateri (APusateri@rhnet.org/2392)

Actively participates in class. Shows consistent effort.

Exam Name Exam Date Percentage Performance Lvl

Regents U.S. History & Government 
(Framework)

06/01/2022 Exempt

 93Regents Common Core Examination in English 
Language Arts

06/15/2022

 76Regents Physical Setting/Physics 06/23/2022

Honor Rolls
High Honor Roll: Weighted GPA of 95.00% - 100.00%

Honor Roll: Weighted GPA of 90.00% - 94.99%

Honorable Mention: Weighted GPA of 85.00% - 89.99%

with no failing grades or incompletes
GPA will not be calculated for a marking period with an INC

Q4Q3Attendance End of YearQ1 Q2

Days Present  43  45  42  42  172

Days Absent  0  0  0  0  0

Days Tardy  0 0  0  0  0

Weighted GPA 96.5897.3895.81 96.43 97.57

Unweighted GPA 93.2594.0992.9693.5792.00

(For more information on report card calculations, please go to https://www.rhnet.org/domain/61) 9/21/2022

https://www.rhnet.org/domain/61



